
525 Junction Rd 
Madison, Wl53717 
\1/WW.tdstelecom com 

November 30, 2017 

Ms. Beth Salak, Director 
Florida Public Service Commission 
Division of Competitive Markets and Enforcement 
2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard 
Tallahassee, FL 32399-0850 

RE: TL 718, Quincy Telephone Company; 
Remove Obsolete Services 

Dear Ms. Salak: 

Included In this submission are the following tariff pages for Quincy Telephone Company: 

TOC 

A13 

A14 
A18 
A22 
A100 
A110 
A111 
A113 
A114 
A115 
A118 
A119 

Seventh Revised Contents ShMt 1 
Second Revlaed Contents Sheet 2 
Tenth Revlaed Contents Sheet 1 
Firat Revlaed Contents ShMt 2 
Eleventh Revlaed Contents Sheet 3 
Third Revlaed Sheets 1, 2, 9 & 12 
Firat Revised Sheet 11 
Entire Section 
Entire Section 
Entire Section 
Entire Section 
Entire Section 
Entire Section 
Entire Section 
Entire Section 
Entire Section 
Entire Section 
Entire Section 

The purpose of this filing is to remove Obsolete Services where there are no longer customers 
subscribing to these services, and the Company no longer wishes to continue offering these 
services. 

The effective date of the tariff change Is December 7, 2017. 

If you have any questions, p ase feel free to contact me. 

s~ ~~ ~A~ Senio~~=nistrator 
kris.groth@tdstelecom.com 
608.664.4186 

Enclosures 
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